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The menu of The Red Duster from Cowes contains about 78 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about £21 for a dish / drink. The restaurant offers a lovely atmosphere with friendly and attentive staff. While
some dishes were underwhelming, others were described as flavorful and well-presented. The menu offers a

variety of options, with highlights including the Pineapple and ginger ice-cream and the beetroot and pear starter.

The service was praised as outstanding, with staff being described as friendly and real. Overall, the restaurant is

recommended for its high-quality food, welcoming atmosphere, and impeccable service.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

SEAFOOD CHOWDER £7

Pasta

LINGUINE

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Pork

PORK BELLY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces

GRAVY

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Traditional Moroccan
Tagines

LAMB APRICOT TAGINE £18

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SEA BASS

Rose

2014/15 PINOT GRIGIO, FOLONA
BLUSH, ITALY

2014 DISCOVERY BEACH,
ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
DESSERT

House Wines

2014/15 POST TREE, PINOTAGE
ROSE, SOUTH AFRICA

2013/14 POST TREE, SHIRAZ
CINSAULT, SOUTH AFRICA

2014/15 POST TREE, CHENIN
BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA

Desserts

BANANA AND TOFFEE AMARETTO
CUSTARD CREPES

HOT RUM SOAKED PINEAPPLE WITH
MANGO SORBET

BLACK FOREST CHOCOLATE POT
DE CREME

Dessert

CREME BRULEE

CREPES

PROFITEROLES

RHUBARB BRULEE GINGER TULIES

£22

£20

£16

£16

£16

£6
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Champagne

NV CHAMPAGNE LAURENT
PERRIER ROSE

NV CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER

NV CHAMPAGNE CHARTOGNE
TAILLET, BRUT

NV PROSECCO, CONTI D'ARCO,
ITALY

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP
CHICKEN
BURGER
PORK CHOP
FISH
DESSERTS

Main Courses

PEPPERED FILLET WITH STILTON
AND BRABANT POTATOES

MAPLE GLAZED COURGETTE WITH
PEPPERCORN GRAVY

HOT CAULIFLOWER AND
ROQUEFORT CREPES

PORTOBELLO RAREBIT WITH
SCALLOP POTATOES

BLACKENED RED MULLET ON
JAMBALAYA

SEA BASS WITH AND PEA PUREE
AND CAPER BUTTER

SALMON WITH BRIE AND
PANCETTA

MEDALLIONS OF VENISON WITH
BERRY JUS

£95

£75

£45

£26

£27

£14

£13

£14

£19

£17

£15

£17

Starters

CHORIZO AND BACON MACARONI

CRISPY PANCETTA AND TOMATO
VERDI SALAD

SMOKED HADDOCK CREPE

SMOKED MACKEREL WITH FIERY
SLAW

GRILLED GARLIC KING TIGER
PRAWNS

SMOKED PAPRIKA TOMATO SOUP

RED ONION AND GOATS CHEESE
FRITTATA

RANCH DRESSED PINE NUT AND
PESTO SALAD

Red Wines

2011 DOMAINE DEVALMOISSINE,
PINOT NOIR, VIN DE PAYS DE
COTEAUX DU VERDON, LOUIS
LATOUR, FRANCE

(NV) BEYOND THE RIVER, SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA

2011 EL MESON, RIOJA CIANZA,
SPAIN

2014 CHATEAU MOULIN DE MALLET,
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

2012/13 COTES DU RHONE,
CHATEAU DE L'ESTAGNOL,
FRANCE

2015 OTRA VIDA, MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

2014/15 LOS TRES CURAS, MERLOT,
CHILE

2015 NORTE CHICO, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CHILE

White Wines

2014 CHABLIS, ALAIN GEOFFROY,
BURGUNDY

£6

£6

£7

£7

£11

£6

£6

£6

£32

£19

£29

£28

£26

£23

£22

£24

£32
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2014/15 BRISE DE FRANCE, Ingredients Used
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIN DE PAYS  £22
D'OC, FRANCE GINGER
2014/15 SOUTHERN LIGHTS, \ FRUIT
SAUVIGNON BLANC, £28
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND BACON
2012/2013 OTRA VIDA, 1 CARROTS
CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA MUSTARD
2014 VINA ALBINA, BLANCO RIOJA, .. DUCK
SPAIN

CHOCOLATE
2014/15 NORTE CHICO, SAUVIGNON
BLANC, CHILE PORK MEAT
2014/15 PINOT GRIGIO, FOLONARI ., POTATOES
DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
2014 RESERVE SAINT MARC,
GRENACHE BLANC VIN DE PYS £24
D'OC, FRANCE
37 High Street Cowes, Isle of Opening Hours:
Wight PO317RS, United Monday 18:00-22:00
Kingdom Tuesday 18:00-22:00

Wednesday 18:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-14:00
Friday 12:00-14:00
Saturday 12:00-14:00
Sunday 12:00-14:00
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