



https://menuweb.menu
37 High Street Cowes, Isle of Wight PO317RS, United Kingdom
+441983290311 - http://www.theredduster.com/









The menu of The Red Duster from Cowes contains about 78 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about £21 for a dish / drink. The restaurant offers a lovely atmosphere with friendly and attentive staff. While some dishes were underwhelming, others were described as flavorful and well-presented. The menu offers a variety of options, with highlights including the Pineapple and ginger ice-cream and the beetroot and pear starter. The service was praised as outstanding, with staff being described as friendly and real. Overall, the restaurant is recommended for its high-quality food, welcoming atmosphere, and impeccable service.



Non Alcoholic Drinks Fish **WATER SMOKED SALMON SEA BASS Entrées** Rose **SEAFOOD CHOWDER** £7 2014/15 PINOT GRIGIO, FOLONA £22 **Pasta BLUSH, ITALY** 2014 DISCOVERY BEACH, £20 LINGUINE ZINFANDEL, CALIFORNIA, USA Vegetarian **Restaurant Category CAULIFLOWER VEGETARIAN DESSERT Pork House Wines PORK BELLY** 2014/15 POST TREE, PINOTAGE Starters & Salads £16 ROSE, SOUTH AFRICA **FRENCH FRIES** 2013/14 POST TREE, SHIRAZ £16 **CINSAULT, SOUTH AFRICA** 2014/15 POST TREE, CHENIN Chicken £16 **BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA** PINEAPPLE CHICKEN **Desserts** Sauces **BANANA AND TOFFEE AMARETTO** £6 **CUSTARD CRÉPES GRAVY** HOT RUM SOAKED PINEAPPLE WITH £6 MANGO SORBET Wine **BLACK FOREST CHOCOLATE POT** £6 **BOTTLE OF WINE DE CRÈME** Thai Dishes Dessert **PAD THAI CREME BRULEE**

LAMB APRICOT TAGINE

Tagines

Traditional Moroccan

CREPES

PROFITEROLES

RHUBARB BRÛLÉE GINGER TULIES



Champagne		Starters	
NV CHAMPAGNE LAURENT	£95	CHORIZO AND BACON MACARONI	£6
PERRIER ROSÉ		CRISPY PANCETTA AND TOMATO	£6
NV CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER	£75	VERDI SALAD	20
NV CHAMPAGNE CHARTOGNE TAILLET, BRUT	£45	SMOKED HADDOCK CRÊPE	£7
NV PROSECCO, CONTI D'ARCO, ITALY	£26	SMOKED MACKEREL WITH FIERY SLAW	£7
		GRILLED GARLIC KING TIGER PRAWNS	£11
These Types Of Dishes		SMOKED PAPRIKA TOMATO SOUP	£6
Are Being Served		RED ONION AND GOATS CHEESE FRITTATA	£6
SOUP		RANCH DRESSED PINE NUT AND	£6
CHICKEN		PESTO SALAD	
BURGER		- 111 <i>m</i>	
PORK CHOP		Red Wines	
FISH		2011 DOMAINE DEVALMOISSINE, PINOT NOIR, VIN DE PAYS DE COTEAUX DU VERDON, LOUIS LATOUR, FRANCE	£32
DESSERTS			
Main Courses		(NV) BEYOND THE RIVER, SHIRAZ,	£19
PEPPERED FILLET WITH STILTON AND BRABANT POTATOES	£27	AUSTRALIA	FIA
		2011 EL MESON, RIOJA CIANZA,	£29
MAPLE GLAZED COURGETTE WITH PEPPERCORN GRAVY	£14	SPAIN 2014 CHATEAU MOULIN DE MALLET, BORDEAUX, FRANCE	
			£28
HOT CAULIFLOWER AND ROQUEFORT CRÊPES	£13	2012/13 COTES DU RHONE,	
PORTOBELLO RAREBIT WITH	£14	CHATEAU DE L'ESTAGNOL, FRANCE	£26
SCALLOP POTATOES	<i>L</i> 14	2015 OTRA VIDA, MALBEC,	
BLACKENED RED MULLET ON JAMBALAYA	£19	ARGENTINA	£23
SEA BASS WITH AND PEA PURÉE AND CAPER BUTTER	£17	CHILE	£22
SALMON WITH BRIE AND PANCETTA	£15	2015 NORTE CHICO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE	£24
MEDALLIONS OF VENISON WITH BERRY JUS	£17	White Wines	
		2014 CHABLIS, ALAIN GEOFFROY,	

BURGUNDY



2014/15 BRISE DE FRANCE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, VIN DE PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	£22
2014/15 SOUTHERN LIGHTS, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	£28
2012/2013 OTRA VIDA, CHARDONNAY, ARGENTINA	£17
2014 VINA ALBINA, BLANCO RIOJA, SPAIN	£26
2014/15 NORTE CHICO, SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE	£25
2014/15 PINOT GRIGIO, FOLONARI DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY	£24
2014 RESERVE SAINT MARC, GRENACHE BLANC VIN DE PYS D'OC, FRANCE	£24

Ingredients Used



GINGER FRUIT BACON

CARROTS
MUSTARD
DUCK
CHOCOLATE
PORK MEAT
POTATOES

The Red Duster

37 High Street Cowes, Isle of Wight PO317RS, United Kingdom

Monday 18:00-22:00 Tuesday 18:00-22:00 Wednesday 18:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-14:00 Friday 12:00-14:00

Opening Hours:

Saturday 12:00-14:00 Sunday 12:00-14:00

Made with Menu

